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TIME:

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

OSH460
Application

Env.

OSH460
Application

Env.

OSH460 Env.
Application

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Office Hours

Office Hours

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

OSH440 Prog.

OSH414 Env
Regulations

Office Hours

Office Hours

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

OSH440 Prog.

OSH414 Env
Regulations

Office Phone:
616-331-6249

Email:

aloulc@gvsu.edu

Additional Office Hours by
Appointment or Chance




